
B.—2b 22

CLASS XI.—MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

Class XII.
CONTINGENT DEFENCE.

Immigration and Public Works Appropriations.

;em.
18 10-81.

£ s. d. £ s. d.
MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS—contd.

70

77

78

79
80
81
82
83

VOTE No. 115—continued.
General—

Roads in deferred-payment blocks disposed of
prior to 1st January, 1878

For Loans to be made to local governing
bodies to enable them to repair damages
caused by the recent floods

Contingencies, to be recovered from Local
Bodies

Railway Commission
Clutha and other Commissions ...
Kaikoura Jetty
Jackson's Bay Jetty
Removal of Rocks, Catlin'sRiver
Amounts payable to Counties in respect of

stoppages from the Surplus Land Revenue
of the under-mentioned districts—

Canterbury
Otago

Harbour Defences

30 0 0

1,565 0 0

200 0 0
2,850 0 0

750 0 0
2,500 0 0

10 0 0
1,000 9 7

81.
85
86

8,408 18 2
5,427 12 4
9,486 6 3

Total—Vote No. 115 137,678 9 9

TOTAL CLASS XI. £137, 78 9 9

!tem.
18. '0-81.

MINISTEE OP DEFENCE. £ s. d. £ s. d

VOTE No. 116.

154,000 0 0Contingent Defence

154,000 0Total—Vote No. 116

TOTAL CLASS XII. £154 '00 0 0


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

