Immigration and Public Works Appropriations.

Item.		1880-81.					
	:						
	MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS—contd.	£	s.	d.	£	s.	d.
	VOTE No. 115—continued. General—						
76	Roads in deferred-payment blocks disposed of prior to 1st January, 1878	30	0	0			
77	For Loans to be made to local governing bodies to enable them to repair damages	90	U	U			
78	caused by the recent floods Contingencies, to be recovered from Local	1,565	0	0			
70	Bodies	200		0			
79 80	Railway Commission Clutha and other Commissions	$2,850 \\ 750$	0	0			
81	Kaikoura Jetty	2,500		0			
82	Jackson's Bay Jetty	10		ŏ			
83	Removal of Rocks, Catlin's River	1,000	9	7			
	Amounts payable to Counties in respect of stoppages from the Surplus Land Revenue of the under-mentioned districts—						
84	Canterbury	8,408	18	2			
85	Otago	5,427		4			
86	Harbour Defences	9,486	6	3			
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 115	 .			137,678	9	9

Class XII, CONTINGENT DEFENCE.

Item.		1880-81.						
	MINISTER OF DEFENCE.	£	s. d	£	s.	d.		
	VOTE No. 116.							
1	Contingent Defence	. 154,000	0 0					
	TOTAL-VOTE No. 116			154,000	0	0		
	TOTAL CLASS XII	£	154,0	000 0	0			